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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0503 (Rat #0218, Act #0142 of 1989) General Bill, By Land, Bryan, J.C. Hayes, J.C. Lindsay, |.E. Lourie, P.B.
McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, Patterson, T.H. Pope and Thomas

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 28 to Title 56 so as to provide for the
enforcement of motor vehicle express warranties.

03/09/89
03/09/89
04/11/89
04/12/89
04/12/89
04/18/89
04/19/89
04/19/89
05/10/89
05/22/89
05/22/89
05/22/89
05/23/89
05/23/89
05/23/89
05/23/89
05/24/89
05/25/89
05/25/89
05/26/89
05/26/89
06/02/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/05/89
06/09/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Amended HJ-40

Read second time HJ-41

Pending Motion: Reconsider vote whereby read 2nd time HJ-41
Debate adjourned HJ-50

Reconsider vote whereby deb. adj. on motion to reconsider HJ-57
Reconsider vote whereby read 2nd time HJ-57

Debate interrupted HJ-59

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 1989 HJ-27

Read second time HJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-50
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 218

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 10/03/89

Act No. 142

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
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