## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 10:08:30 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S\*0503 (Rat #0218, Act #0142 of 1989) General Bill, By Land, Bryan, J.C. Hayes, J.C. Lindsay, I.E. Lourie, P.B. McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, Patterson, T.H. Pope and Thomas

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 28 to Title 56 so as to provide for the enforcement of motor vehicle express warranties.

03/09/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/09/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
04/11/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11
04/12/89	Senate	Amended SJ-22
04/12/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
04/18/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
04/19/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/19/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13
05/10/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
05/22/89	House	Amended HJ-40
05/22/89	House	Read second time HJ-41
05/22/89	House	Pending Motion: Reconsider vote whereby read 2nd time HJ-41
05/23/89	House	Debate adjourned HJ-50
05/23/89	House	Reconsider vote whereby deb. adj. on motion to reconsider HJ-57
05/23/89	House	Reconsider vote whereby read 2nd time HJ-57
05/23/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-59
05/24/89	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 1989 HJ-27
05/25/89	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/25/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-29
05/26/89	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-50
05/26/89	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
06/02/89		Ratified R 218
06/05/89		Signed By Governor
06/05/89		Effective date 10/03/89
06/05/89		Act No. 142
06/05/89		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
06/09/89		Copies available